
The Profiles Range  TREC GB Winter Series Results summary

MA length: 60
Please complete and email to admin@trecgb.com
by the WEDNESDAY following your event - many thanks

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Rider Horse TREC GB Grand Total Position MA PTV
Open Catherine Greening Welland Crystal B21-01121 107 1 15 92

Zara Lawlor Toby B21-00021 104 2 21 83
Yvonne Allen Diamond Geezer 98.5 3 21.5 77

Open Intermediate Zara Lawlor Toby B21-00021 94.5 2 21.5 73
Catherine Greening Welland Crystal B21-01121 109 1 19 90
Sandra Keen Bill R21-00209 80.5 4 17.5 63
Yvonne Allen Diamond Geezer 92 3 21 71
Bea Boreham Donald B1901150 62 5 5 57

Intermediate Jo Huckle-Jones Milo R21-01333 74 1 15 59
Bea Boreham Donald B1901150 70.5 2 14.5 56
Sandra Keen Bill R21-00209 57.5 3 2.5 55
Jo Taylor Charlie Chaplin B21-01490 36 4 0 36

Novice Horse Rhian Rose-Jones Orbit 111.5 1 17.5 94
Caroline Pitt Calico B21-01674 109 2 17 92
Alex Baldwin Juno R21-01747 81 3 0 81
Dani Duffill Rita 76.5 4 2.5 74
Jan Tucker Kilate Estrella 71 5 0 71
Frances Huckle Milo B21-00896 70.5 6 16.5 54
Julie Buckmaster Freddie 69 7 3 66
Victoria Cross Gurtcreen Tarzan 68 8 0 68
Erin Baldwin Hopscotch B21-01741 61 9 0 61

Newcomer Rhian Rose-Jones Orbit 98 1 19 79
Caroline Pitt Calico B21-01674 83 2 0 83
Erin Baldwin Hopscotch 75 3 0 75
Rebecca Cardus Spirit 70 4 0 70
Jan Tucker Kilate Estrella 69 5 0 69
Alex Baldwin Juno R21-01747 61 6 0 61
Sally Ashwin Buttondown Mr Muppet (Mupps) 53 7 0 53
Victoria Cross Gurtcreen Tarzan 47.5 8 12.5 35
Julie Buckmaster Freddie 42.5 9 1.5 41
Dani Duffill Rita E E 0 E
Mary Williams Frankie E E 0 E

Type organisation herType event date Type your event name here



The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open

Type your event name here Type event date he Type organisation here

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)
Gate

Stile

Corridor

Led immobility

Led S bend

Mount offside
Bridge

Roundabout

Path crossing

Road closed

Time penalties
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSI

  

Catherine Greening B21-01121 Welland Crystal 10 10 7 10 10 8 9 10 9 9 92 15 0 15 107 1
Zara Lawlor B21-00021 Toby 10 8 10 10 10 9 10 7 0 9 83 15 6 21 104 2
Yvonne Allen Diamond Geezer 8 8 10 10 0 9 10 7 10 10 5 77 15 6.5 21.5 98.5 3



The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open Intermediate

Type your event name here Type event date h Type organisation here

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Led Road closed

Led immobility

Mount offside
Stile

Gate
Bridge

S bend

Roundabout

Path crossing

Corridor

Time penalties
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSIT

  

Catherine Greening B21-01121 Welland Crystal 8 10 8 7 8 10 10 10 9 10 90 15 4 19 109 1
Zara Lawlor B21-00021 Toby 8 0 5 9 8 10 8 7 8 10 73 15 6.5 21.5 94.5 2
Yvonne Allen Diamond Geezer 8 10 8 5 8 10 7 7 9 10 11 71 15 6 21 92 3
Sandra Keen R21-00209 Bill 0 10 5 7 0 10 8 4 9 10 63 15 2.5 17.5 80.5 4
Bea Boreham B1901150 Donald 8 10 2 6 8 10 6 7 2 7 9 57 0 5 5 62 5



The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Intermediate

Type your event name here Type event date he Type organisation here

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Bridge

Road closed

Path crossing

Led immobility

Led S bend

Mount nearside
Gate

Stile

Roundabout

Corridor

Time penalties
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSIT

IO
N   

Jo Huckle-Jones R21-01333 Milo 10 9 9 0 5 8 0 8 4 10 4 59 15 0 15 74 1
Bea Boreham B1901150 Donald 9 8 2 5 9 9 4 6 7 7 10 56 10.5 4 14.5 70.5 2
Sandra Keen R21-00209 Bill 10 8 7 0 0 9 9 8 0 4 55 0 2.5 2.5 57.5 3
Jo Taylor B21-01490 Charlie Chaplin 0 7 0 0 6 8 5 7 7 7 11 36 0 0 0 36 4



The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Novice Horse

Type your event name here Type event date he Type organisation here

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Bridge

S bend

Led immobiity

Led road closed

Mount nearside
Gate

Stile

Roundabout

Path crossing

Corridor

Time penalties
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSIT

IO
N   

Rhian Rose-Jones Orbit 10 9 10 8 8 10 10 10 9 10 94 15 2.5 17.5 111.5 1
Caroline Pitt B21-01674 Calico 10 10 10 10 9 7 10 7 9 10 92 15 2 17 109 2
Alex Baldwin R21-01747 Juno 10 10 10 9 10 2 10 7 6 7 81 0 0 0 81 3
Dani Duffill Rita 10 5 0 10 10 9 10 7 6 7 74 0 2.5 2.5 76.5 4
Jan Tucker Kilate Estrella 10 10 10 10 3 3 6 7 5 7 71 0 0 0 71 5
Frances Huckle B21-00896 Milo 3 10 0 8 10 5 8 0 6 4 54 15 1.5 16.5 70.5 6
Julie Buckmaster Freddie 10 0 8 5 9 0 7 7 10 10 66 2 1 3 69 7
Victoria Cross Gurtcreen Tarzan 10 10 2 6 0 5 8 7 10 10 68 0 0 0 68 8
Erin Baldwin B21-01741 Hopscotch 10 6 0 9 3 7 10 7 9 0 61 0 0 0 61 9



The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Newcomer

Type your event name here Type event date h Type organisation here

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)
Gate

Stile

S bend

Led immobility

Led corridor

Mount nearside
Bridge

Roundabout

Road closed

Path crossing

Time penalties
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSIT

IO
N   

Rhian Rose-Jones Orbit 9 9 10 0 10 8 10 4 9 10 79 15 4 19 98 1
Caroline Pitt B21-01674 Calico 4 8 9 10 7 9 10 7 10 9 83 0 0 0 83 2
Erin Baldwin Hopscotch 1 9 10 0 10 10 10 10 5 10 75 0 0 0 75 3
Rebecca Cardus Spirit 0 7 10 6 7 10 10 5 10 5 70 0 0 0 70 4
Jan Tucker Kilate Estrella 0 7 10 10 0 7 10 7 10 8 69 0 0 0 69 5
Alex Baldwin R21-01747 Juno 4 9 0 0 10 10 10 0 10 8 61 0 0 0 61 6
Sally Ashwin Buttondown Mr Muppet (Mupps) 0 7 10 7 4 0 10 0 5 10 53 0 0 0 53 7
Victoria Cross Gurtcreen Tarzan 0 6 6 0 10 0 7 7 0 10 11 35 12.5 0 12.5 47.5 8
Julie Buckmaster Freddie 0 10 0 0 4 0 10 7 1 9 41 0 1.5 1.5 42.5 9
Dani Duffill Rita 8 9 9 0 7 10 10 E 9 8 E 0 0 0 E E
Mary Williams Frankie 0 7 0 0 7 7 10 0 E 0 E 0 0 0 E E



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: In Hand

Type your event name here Type event date he Type organisation here

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)
Gate

Stile

S bend

Led immobility

Corridor

Bridge

Ticket punch

Road closed

Path crossing
Ditch

Time penalties
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSIT

IO
N

Erin Baldwin B21-01741 Hopscotch 8 9 10 0 10 10 10 10 9 10 86 0 0 0 86 1
Caroline Pitt B21-01674 Calico 10 10 4 0 7 10 10 10 9 8 78 0 0 0 78 2
Mary Williams Frankie 10 10 0 8 7 10 7 8 7 10 77 0 0 0 77 3
Rebecca Cardus Spirit 10 9 6 0 7 10 10 9 3 10 74 0 0 0 74 4
Sally Ashwin Buttondown Mr Muppet (Mupps) 9 7 4 0 4 10 10 4 6 10 64 0 0 0 64 5
Alex Baldwin R21-01747 Juno 2 10 7 0 4 10 7 9 5 10 64 0 0 0 64 5
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